@ 702 Ludwigsfelde Bhf » Bhf Birkengrund
VTF Giiltigkeit ab 14.12.2025 @ 702

@ 702 Montag - Freitag
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 5.16 540 6.16 6.40 7.16 7.40 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 13.40 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 22.38
Ludwigsfelde, Stadtverwaltung 518 5.42 6.18 6.42 7.18 7.42 818 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 13.42 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 22.40
Ludwigsfelde, Zentrum 5.20 544 6.20 6.44 7.20 7.44 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 13.44 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 22.42
Ludwigsfelde, Hochhaus 522 5.46 622 6.46 7.2 7.46 822 9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 13.46 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 22.44
Ludwigsfelde, S.-Allende-Str. 5.24 548 6.24 6.48 7.24 7.48 8.24 9.2410.24 11.2412.24 13.24 13.48 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 22.46
Ludwigsfelde, Brandenburgische St. 526 550 626 6.50 7.26 7.50 8.26 9.2610.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 13.50 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 22.48

Ludwigsfelde, Damsdorfer Heide | | |
Ludwigsfelde, Krankenhaus | | | |
. I
I I

Ludwigsfelde, StraBe der Jugend

Ludwigsfelde, Zum Industriepark | | | | | | | | 2229 |

Ludwigsfelde, Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str. 5.28 551 6.28 6.51 7.28 7.51 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 13.51 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 | 22.49
Ludwigsfelde, W.-Maybach-Str. 529 552 6.29 6.52 7.29 7.52 829 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 13.52 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 | 22.50
Ludwigsfelde, R.-Bosch-Str. 530 5.53 6.30 6.53 7.30 7.53 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 13.53 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 | 22.51
Ludwigsfelde, G.-Daimler-Str. 5.32 555 6.32 6.55 7.32 7.55 8.32 9.3210.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 13.55 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32 21.32 | 22.53
Ludwigsfelde, R.-Diesel-Str. 5.33 556 6.33 6.56 7.33 7.56 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 13.56 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 | 22.54
Ludwigsfelde, N.-Otto-Str. 5.33 557 6.33 6.57 7.33 7.57 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 13.57 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 | 22.55
Ludwigsfelde, Mercedes-Benz Werk 534 558 6.34 6.58 7.34 7.58 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 13.58 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 | 22.56

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 536 6.00 6.36 7.00 7.36 8.00 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.00 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.31 22.58

@ 702 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag

Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab  23.16 6.16 7.25 8.16 9.2510.16 11.25 12.16 13.25 14.16 15.25 16.16 17.25 18.16 19.25 20.16 22.16
Ludwigsfelde, Stadtverwaltung 23.18 6.17 7.26 8.17 9.2610.17 11.26 12.17 13.26 14.17 15.26 16.17 17.26 18.17 19.26 20.17 22.17
Ludwigsfelde, Zentrum 23.20 619 7.28 8.19 9.2810.1911.28 12.19 13.28 14.19 15.28 16.19 17.28 18.19 19.28 20.19 22.19
Ludwigsfelde, Hochhaus 23.22 6.21 730 821 9.3010.21 11.30 12.21 13.30 14.21 15.30 16.21 17.30 18.21 19.30 20.21 22.21
Ludwigsfelde, S.-Allende-Str. 23.24 6.22 731 822 9.3110.22 1131 12.22 13.31 14.22 15.31 16.22 17.31 18.22 19.31 20.22 22.22
Ludwigsfelde, Brandenburgische Str. 23.26 6.23 732 823 9.3210.23 1132 12.23 13.32 14.23 15.32 16.23 17.32 18.23 19.32 20.23 22.23
Ludwigsfelde, Damsdorfer Heide | 6.24 733 8.24 9.3310.24 11.33 12.24 13.33 14.24 15.33 16.24 17.33 18.24 19.33 20.24 22.24
Ludwigsfelde, Krankenhaus | 6.26 7.34 8.26 9.3410.26 11.34 12.26 13.34 14.26 15.34 16.26 17.34 18.26 19.34 20.26 22.26
Ludwigsfelde, StraBe der Jugend | 6.28 736 8.28 9.3610.28 11.36 12.28 13.36 14.28 15.36 16.28 17.36 18.28 19.36 20.28 22.28
Ludwigsfelde, Zum Industriepark 23.28

Ludwigsfelde, Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, W.-Maybach-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, R.-Bosch-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, G.-Daimler-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, R.-Diesel-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, N.-Otto-Str. |
Ludwigsfelde, Mercedes-Benz Werk |
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an  23.30 6.30 7.38 8.30 9.38 10.30 11.38 12.30 13.38 14.30 15.38 16.30 17.38 18.30 19.38 20.30 22.30
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4.00 416 4.20 5.00 5.16 520 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 18.16
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| 418 | | 518 | 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 18.18
| 419 | | 519 | 6.9 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 18.19
| 420 | | 520 | 620 7.20 820 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 18.20
| 420 | | 520 | 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.2010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 18.20
| 421 | | 521 | 621 7.21 821 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 13.51 14.21 14,51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 18.21
| 423 | | 523 | 6.23 7.23 823 9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 18.23
| 424 | | 524 | 624 7.24 824 9.2410.2411.2412.24 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 18.24
| 425 | | 525 | 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 18.25
4.05 427 4.25 505 5.27 525 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 18.27
4.07 429 4.27 5.07 5.29 527 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 18.29
4.09 431 429 509 531 529 631 7.31 831 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.31
411 433 431 511 533 531 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.33
413 435 433 513 535 533 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.35 12.35 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.35
415 437 435 515 5.37 535 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.37
Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag

48 50 52 54 56 442 444 446 448 450 452 454 456 458 460 462 464 466 468 470
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19.16 20.16 21.16 22.00 22.16 4.08 6.08 7.15 8.08 9.1510.08 11.15 12.08 13.15 14.08 15.15 16.08 17.15 18.08 20.08

| | | | | 410 6.10 7.17 8.10 9.1710.10 11.17 12.10 13.17 14.10 15.17 16.10 17.17 18.10 20.10

| | | | | 412 612 7.19 812 9.1910.12 11.19 12.12 13.19 14.12 15.19 16.12 17.19 18.12 20.12

| | | | | 413 613 7.20 8.13 9.2010.13 11.20 12.13 13.20 14.13 15.20 16.13 17.20 18.13 20.13

e e e e A A Y A R R

19.18 20.18 21.18 22.02 22.18 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.19.20.19 21.19 22.03 22.19 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.20 20.20 21.20 22.04 22.20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.20 20.20 21.20 22.04 22.20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.21 20.21 21.21 22.05 22.21 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.23 20.23 21.23 22.07 22.23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.24 20.24 21.24 22.08 22.24 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.25 20.25 21.25 22.09 22.25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

19.27 20.27 21.27 22.11 22.27 414 6.14 7.21 8.14 9.21 10.14 11.21 12.14 13.21 14.14 15.21 16.14 17.21 18.14 20.14

19.29 20.29 21.29 22.13 22.29 4.16 6.16 7.23 8.16 9.2310.16 11.23 12.16 13.23 14.16 15.23 16.16 17.23 18.16 20.16

19.31 20.31 21.31 22.15 22.31 4.18 6.18 7.25 8.18 9.2510.18 11.25 12.18 13.25 14.18 15.25 16.18 17.25 18.18 20.18

19.33 20.33 21.33 22.17 22.33 4.20 6.20 7.27 8.20 9.27 10.20 11.27 12.20 13.27 14.20 15.27 16.20 17.27 18.20 20.20

19.35 20.35 21.35 22.19 22.35 4.22 6.22 7.29 8.22 9.29 10.22 11.29 12.22 13.29 14.22 15.29 16.22 17.29 18.22 20.22

19.37 20.37 21.37 22.21 22.37 4.24 6.24 7.31 8.24 9.3110.24 11.31 12.24 13.31 14.24 15.31 16.24 17.31 18.24 20.24
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weiter als Linie 710 nach S Buckower Ch.

weiter als Linie 720 nach S Blankenfelde



